Dubat Gold
& Commuodities Exchange

Daily Market Information Sheet Date 29-Dec-2023

Product Group Trading Volume Trading Volume Open Interest Change in Ol Trading Value
(28-Dec-2023) (29-Dec-2023)

DGCX Currencies 49201 22724 9434 -12657 285,357,664

DGCX Equities 0 0 0 0 0

DGCX Hydrocarbons 2 0 0 0 0

DGCX Metals 0 6 59 -6 398,227

DGCX Currency

Contract Name Contract Code Expiry Opening Closing High Low Settlement Volume Open Changein
Price Price Price Interest Ol
Australian Dollar Futures DAUD 18-Mar-24 0 67.58 0 0 68.31 0 - -
Australian Dollar Futures DAUD 17-Jun-24 0 69.25 0 0 68.44 0 - -
Australian Dollar Futures DAUD 16-Sep-24 0 65.03 0 0 68.53 0 - -
Australian Dollar Futures DAUD 16-Dec-24 0 67.52 0 0 68.57 0 - -
Canadian Dollar Futures DCAD 17-Sep-24 0 75.1 0 0 75.73 0 - -
Canadian Dollar Futures DCAD 18-Jun-24 0 75.83 0 0 75.67 0 - -
Canadian Dollar Futures DCAD 19-Mar-24 0 73.63 0 0 75.6 0 - -
Canadian Dollar Futures DCAD 17-Dec-24 0 75.34 0 0 75.79 0 - -
Swiss Franc Futures DCHF 17-Jun-24 0 116.18 0 0 120.93 0 - -
Swiss Franc Futures DCHF 18-Mar-24 0 114.17 0 0 119.86 0 - -
Swiss Franc Futures DCHF 16-Sep-24 0 115.77 0 0 121.94 0 - -
Swiss Franc Futures DCHF 16-Dec-24 0 119.22 0 0 122.93 0 - -
Euro Futures DEUR 16-Dec-24 0 110.8 0 0 112.14 0 - -
Euro Futures DEUR 16-Sep-24 0 108.92 0 0 111.63 0 - -
Euro Futures DEUR 18-Mar-24 0 109.31 0 0 110.75 0 - -
Euro Futures DEUR 17-Jun-24 0 111.48 0 0 111.18 0 - -
Pound Sterling Futures DGBP 17-Jun-24 0 128.2 0 0 127.45 0 - -
Pound Sterling Futures DGBP 18-Mar-24 0 122.08 0 0 127.44 0 - -
Pound Sterling Futures DGBP 16-Sep-24 0 123.73 0 0 127.49 0 - -
Pound Sterling Futures DGBP 16-Dec-24 0 127.01 0 0 127.56 0 - -
Israeli Shekel Futures DILS 16-Dec-24 0 27.668 0 0 27.905 0 - -
Israeli Shekel Futures DILS 16-Sep-24 0 26.822 0 0 27.73 0 - -
Israeli Shekel Futures DILS 18-Mar-24 0 29.778 0 0 27.636 0 - -
Israeli Shekel Futures DILS 17-Jun-24 0 28.817 0 0 27.555 0 - -
Indian Rupee Futures DINR 26-Apr-24 0 117.7 0 0 119.39 0 - -
Indian Rupee Futures DINR 29-May-24 0 116.57 0 0 118.88 0 - -
Indian Rupee Futures DINR 26-Mar-24 0 119.86 0 0 119.88 0 - -
Indian Rupee Futures DINR 29-Jan-24 120.19 120.07 120.22 120.01 120.14 8118 8850 -652
Indian Rupee Futures DINR 27-Feb-24 120.03 119.96 120.08 119.93 120.02 2562 458 -41
Indian Rupee Futures DINR 28-Aug-24 0 116.23 0 0 117.72 0 - -
Indian Rupee Futures DINR 29-Jul-24 0 117.59 0 0 118.09 0 - -

Indian Rupee Futures DINR 26-Sep-24 0 115.57 0 0 117.33 0 - -
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Indian Rupee Futures
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DGCX Equities
Contract Name

Apple Inc Futures
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Axis Bank Ltd Futures
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Bajaj Finance Futures
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DPKR 27-Mar-24
DPKR 29-Jan-24
DPKR 27-Feb-24
DPKR 28-Aug-24
DPKR 29-Jul-24
DPKR 26-Jun-24
DPKR 26-Sep-24
DUSDCNH 14-Oct-24
DUSDCNH 18-Nov-24
DUSDCNH 15-Jul-24
DUSDCNH 19-Aug-24
DUSDCNH 13-Sep-24
DUSDCNH 15-Jan-24
DUSDCNH 19-Feb-24
DUSDCNH 15-Apr-24
DUSDCNH 13-May-24
DUSDCNH 18-Mar-24
DUSDCNH 17-Jun-24
DUSDCNH 16-Dec-24
DUSDZAR 18-Mar-24
DUSDZAR 19-Feb-24
DUSDZAR 15-Jan-24
Contract Code Expiry
DAAPL 16-Feb-24
DAAPL 19-Jan-24
DADANIPORTS 28-Mar-24
DADANIPORTS 25-Jan-24
DADANIPORTS 29-Feb-24
DASIANPAINT 29-Feb-24
DASIANPAINT 25-Jan-24
DASIANPAINT 28-Mar-24
DAXSB 28-Mar-24
DAXSB 25-Jan-24
DAXSB 29-Feb-24
DBAJAJAUTO 29-Feb-24
DBAJAJAUTO 25-Jan-24
DBAJAJAUTO 28-Mar-24
DBAJAJFINSV 28-Mar-24
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DBAJAJFINSV 29-Feb-24
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Bajaj Finance Futures
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Dr Reddys Labs Futures
Eicher Motors Futures

Eicher Motors Futures

Eicher Motors Futures
Facebook Inc Futures
Facebook Inc Futures
Alphabet Inc Futures
Alphabet Inc Futures

Grasim Industries Ltd Futures
Grasim Industries Ltd Futures
Grasim Industries Ltd Futures
HCL Tech Futures

HCL Tech Futures

HCL Tech Futures

HDFC Bank Ltd Futures
HDFC Bank Ltd Futures
HDFC Bank Ltd Futures

Hero MotoCorp Futures

Hero MotoCorp Futures

Hero MotoCorp Futures
Hindalco Ind Futures
Hindalco Ind Futures

Hindalco Ind Futures

Daily Market Information Sheet

DBAJFINANCE
DBHARTIARTL
DBHARTIARTL
DBHARTIARTL
DBPCL

DBPCL

DBPCL
DBRITANNIA
DBRITANNIA
DBRITANNIA
DCIPLA
DCIPLA
DCIPLA
DCOALINDIA
DCOALINDIA
DCOALINDIA
DDIVISLAB
DDIVISLAB
DDIVISLAB
DDRREDDY
DDRREDDY
DDRREDDY
DEICHERMOT
DEICHERMOT
DEICHERMOT
DFB

DFB

DGOOGL
DGOOGL
DGRASIM
DGRASIM
DGRASIM
DHCLTECH
DHCLTECH
DHCLTECH
DHDFCB
DHDFCB
DHDFCB
DHEROMOTOCO
DHEROMOTOCO
DHEROMOTOCO
DHINDALCO
DHINDALCO
DHINDALCO

28-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
25-Jan-24
29-Feb-24
29-Feb-24
25-Jan-24
28-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
25-Jan-24
29-Feb-24
29-Feb-24
25-Jan-24
28-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
25-Jan-24
29-Feb-24
29-Feb-24
25-Jan-24
28-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
25-Jan-24
29-Feb-24
29-Feb-24
25-Jan-24
28-Mar-24
19-Jan-24
16-Feb-24
16-Feb-24
19-Jan-24
28-Mar-24
25-Jan-24
29-Feb-24
29-Feb-24
25-Jan-24
28-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
25-Jan-24
29-Feb-24
29-Feb-24
25-Jan-24
28-Mar-24
28-Mar-24
25-Jan-24
29-Feb-24

7376.25
1053.5
936.5
1009.2
434.55
345.1
473.35
5367.65
4602
4870.3
1218.2
1174.85
1281.2
387.1
315
347.05
3781.55
3815.25
4003.75
5953.5
5596.85
5794.7
3865.15
3435.35
4158.2
292.96
292.96
105.6
105.6
21747
1905.7
2031.1
13525
12475
1496.35
1732.9
1519.05
1580.75
3798.9
3188.15
4240.9
624.25
468.15
524.65

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O O 0O 0O O O O 0O 0O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o

7436.95
1047.6
1036.8

1042.75
455.25
452.65
457.35

5418
5362.2

5393.15

1259.05

1251.85
1264.9

381.6
377.65
379.85
3943.9

3921.25
3962.1
5884.3
5823.7
5857.3

4185.95

4161.95

4205.25

361.1

361.1

140.8

140.8
2166.6
21443

2156.65
1481.1
1472.6

1487.95

1734.75

1716.85

1726.75

4181.95

4157.95

4201.25

624

617.6
621.15

Date 29-Dec-2023

O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O 0O 0O O O O 0O 0O O O 0O O O O 0o O 0O O 0O O O O O O o o o o o o
'



Dubat Gold
& Commuodities Exchange

Daily Market Information Sheet Date 29-Dec-2023

Hindustan Unilever Futures DHINDUNILVR 29-Feb-24 0 2560.1 0 0 2691.25 0 -
Hindustan Unilever Futures DHINDUNILVR 25-Jan-24 0 2514.6 0 0 2675.8 0 -
Hindustan Unilever Futures DHINDUNILVR 28-Mar-24 0 2676.45 0 0 2703.65 0 -
ICICI Bank Ltd Futures DICICIBC 28-Mar-24 0 1022.15 0 0 1011.45 0 -
ICICI Bank Ltd Futures DICICIBC 25-Jan-24 0 929.9 0 0 1001.05 0 -
ICICI Bank Ltd Futures DICICIBC 29-Feb-24 0 952.65 0 0 1006.8 0 -
Indusind Bank Futures DINDUSINDBK 29-Feb-24 0 1504.1 0 0 1615.35 0 -
Indusind Bank Futures DINDUSINDBK 25-Jan-24 0 1433.95 0 0 1606.05 0 -
Indusind Bank Futures DINDUSINDBK 28-Mar-24 0 1636.6 0 0 1622.8 0 -
Infosys Ltd Futures DINFO 28-Mar-24 0 1587.95 0 0 1565.9 0 -
Infosys Ltd Futures DINFO 25-Jan-24 0 1390.65 0 0 1549.75 0 -
Infosys Ltd Futures DINFO 29-Feb-24 0 1479.85 0 0 1558.7 0 -
ITC Futures DITC 29-Feb-24 0 443.3 0 0 466.85 0 -
ITC Futures DITC 25-Jan-24 0 439.2 0 0 464.15 0 -
ITC Futures DITC 28-Mar-24 0 471.65 0 0 469 0 -
JP Morgan Chase Futures DJPM 19-Jan-24 0 150.1 0 0 169.8 0 -
JP Morgan Chase Futures DJPM 16-Feb-24 0 150.1 0 0 169.8 0 -
JSW Steel Limited Futures DJSWSTEEL 28-Mar-24 0 895.05 0 0 893.35 0 -
JSW Steel Limited Futures DJSWSTEEL 25-Jan-24 0 759.6 0 0 884.15 0 -
JSW Steel Limited Futures DJSWSTEEL 29-Feb-24 0 804.3 0 0 889.25 0 -
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures DKOTAKBANK 29-Feb-24 0 1777.75 0 0 1927.65 0 -
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures DKOTAKBANK 25-Jan-24 0 1754.1 0 0 1916.6 0 -
Kotak Mahindra Bank Futures DKOTAKBANK 28-Mar-24 0 1952.5 0 0 1936.55 0 -
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures DLT 28-Mar-24 0 3575 0 0 3578.55 0 -
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures DLT 25-Jan-24 0 2959.95 0 0 3541.7 0 -
Larsen Toubro Ltd Futures DLT 29-Feb-24 0 3126.5 0 0 3562.1 0 -
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures DMNM 29-Feb-24 0 1641.55 0 0 1747.1 0 -
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures DMNM 25-Jan-24 0 1592.75 0 0 17371 0 -
Mahindra N Mahindra Futures DMNM 28-Mar-24 0 1762.55 0 0 1755.2 0 -
Microsoft Corporation Futures DMSFT 16-Feb-24 0 320.23 0 0 376.38 0 -
Microsoft Corporation Futures DMSFT 19-Jan-24 0 320.23 0 0 376.38 0 -
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures DMSIL 28-Mar-24 0 10438.1 0 0 10455.9 0 -
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures DMSIL 25-Jan-24 0 10748.25 0 0 10348.2 0 -
Maruti Suzuki Ltd Futures DMSIL 29-Feb-24 0 10746.35 0 0 10407.9 0 -
Nestle India Limited Futures DNESTLEIND 29-Feb-24 0 24401.65 0 0 26852.6 0 -
Nestle India Limited Futures DNESTLEIND 25-Jan-24 0 24627.8 0 0 26698.55 0 -
Nestle India Limited Futures DNESTLEIND 28-Mar-24 0 26675.3 0 0 26976.45 0 -
NTPC Futures DNTPC 28-Mar-24 0 318.95 0 0 315.8 0 -
NTPC Futures DNTPC 25-Jan-24 0 235.5 0 0 312.55 0 -
NTPC Futures DNTPC 29-Feb-24 0 262 0 0 314.35 0 -
ONGC Futures DONGC 29-Feb-24 0 194.7 0 0 207.15 0 -
ONGC Futures DONGC 25-Jan-24 0 187.1 0 0 205.95 0 -
ONGC Futures DONGC 28-Mar-24 0 211.65 0 0 208.1 0 -
Power Grid Futures DPOWERGRID 28-Mar-24 0 243 0 0 240.75 0 -
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Power Grid Futures
Power Grid Futures
Reliance Industries Ltd Futures
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SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd
Futures

SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd
Futures

SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd
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State Bank of India Futures
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Sun Pharma Futures
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Tata Steel Futures
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TCS Ltd Futures
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Tech Mahindra Futures

Tech Mahindra Futures
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Titan Company Limited Futures
Titan Company Limited Futures
Titan Company Limited Futures
Tata Motors Ltd Futures

Tata Motors Ltd Futures

Tata Motors Ltd Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures
Ultratech Cement Futures

UPL Futures

UPL Futures

UPL Futures

Wipro Futures

Wipro Futures

Wipro Futures

DGCX Hydrocarbons

Contract Name

Brent Crude Oil Futures
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1453.95

1447.3

1438.95

644.9
648.65
651.6
1278.2
1272.35
1265.05
140.2
141.05
141.7
3849.95
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3713.1
3691.8
783.4
787.95
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Brent Crude Oil Futures
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WTI Crude Oil Futures
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30-Jan-25
27-Feb-25
30-Oct-24
28-Nov-24
27-Dec-24
30-Jan-24
28-Feb-24
27-Mar-24
29-Apr-24
30-May-24
27-Jun-24
30-Jul-24
29-Aug-24
27-Sep-24
29-May-25
27-Jun-25
28-Mar-25
21-May-30
21-Apr-25
18-Jun-25
19-Sep-24
19-Jan-24
16-Feb-24
19-Mar-24
19-Apr-24
20-May-24
19-Jun-24
19-Jul-24
19-Aug-24
19-Nov-24
19-May-25
19-Nov-25
18-May-26
19-Nov-26
19-May-27
18-Nov-27
19-May-28
17-Nov-28
21-May-29
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21-Oct-24
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77.86
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86.16
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76.93
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76.28
74.74
80.88
61.45
62.65
70.34
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73.08
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76
61.23
52.56
70.64
74.22
74.22
55.2
55.11
53.58
51
47.25
45.32
45.32
45.32
64.87
60.07
70.18
56.46
57.17
71.39
61.58
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74.15
73.91
75
74.69
74.39
77.04
76.91
76.79
76.64
76.43
76.17
75.87
75.57
75.28
73.13
72.87
73.66
60.92
68.72
68.14
70.98
71.65
71.84
72.01
72.13
72.12
71.97
71.69
71.34
70.3
68.45
66.88
65.44
64.34
63.36
62.68
62.06
61.67
61.29
69.6
69.94
61.13
70.65
68.99
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19-Feb-25
19-Aug-24
19-Sep-24
19-Apr-24
20-May-24
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19-Jul-24
19-Mar-24
19-Jan-24
16-Feb-24
18-Dec-24
19-Nov-24
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58.74
71.97
80.29
73.63
68.21
69.18
76.08

66.2
77.08
77.08
72.43
73.58
79.28
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69.29
71.34
70.98
72.13
72.12
71.97
71.69
72.01
71.65
71.84
69.94

70.3
70.65
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DGCX Metals
Contract Name Contract Code Expiry Opening Closing High
Price Price

Copper Futures DCU 26-Nov-24 0 8729 0
Copper Futures DCU 27-Feb-24 0 7959 0
Copper Futures DCU 26-Jun-24 0 8301 0
Copper Futures DCU 26-Apr-24 0 8562 0
Copper Futures DCU 28-Aug-24 0 8610 0
Gold Futures DG 29-Jul-24 0 2065.7 0
Gold Futures DG 29-Jan-24 2074.1 20741 2074.1
Gold Futures DG 26-Mar-24 0 1942 0
Gold Futures DG 26-Nov-24 0 2160 0
Gold Futures DG 29-May-24 0 2064.3 0
Gold Futures DG 26-Sep-24 0 1992.3 0
Daily Gold Futures DGFC 31-Dec-30 0 1856 0
Spot Gold DGSG 31-Dec-30 0 2060 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 22-Mar-24 0 59838 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 24-Jan-24 0 57527 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 25-Jul-24 0 59515 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 27-May-24 0 60025 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 26-Sep-24 0 59515 0
India Gold Quanto Futures DIG 26-Nov-24 0 61637 0
Physical Gold Futures DPG 19-Jan-24 0 652338 0
Physical Gold Futures DPG 10-Jan-24 0 64108.1 0
Physical Gold Futures DPG 29-Dec-23 0 65318.7 0
Silver Futures DS 28-Aug-24 0 25.04 0
Silver Futures DS 26-Apr-24 0 25.125 0
Silver Futures DS 27-Feb-24 0 245 0
Silver Futures DS 26-Jun-24 0 23.14 0
Silver Futures DS 26-Nov-24 0 25.185 0
Daily Spot Gold Futures DSG 31-Dec-30 0 54000 0
Spot Silver DSSC 31-Dec-30 0 23 0

DGCX Currency Options

Contract Name Contract Expiry Series Opening Closing High
Code Price Price
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 29-Jan-24 CE-113.31 0 7.41
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 29-Jan-24 CE-113.64 0 7.09
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 29-Jan-24 CE-113.96 0 6.79
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 29-Jan-24 CE-114.29 0 6.48
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 29-Jan-24 CE-114.61 0 6.18
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 29-Jan-24 CE-114.94 0 5.88
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 29-Jan-24 CE-115.27 0 5.58
Indian Rupee Options DINRO 29-Jan-24 CE-115.61 0 5.27

2074.

O O O o o o o o

Low

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O 0o O 0o 0o 0o 0o O Fr 0o o o o o o

Low

Settlement
Price

O O O o o o o o

8731
8592.5
8676
8638
8711
2135.8
2075.8
2095.8
2175.8
2115.8
2155.8
2052.75
2058.3
63551
63223
64501
64046
64861
65233
66140.7
66098.3
66041.8
24.225
24.125
24.075
24.175
24.275
66041.8
23.888
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Volume Open
Interest

Settlement Volume Open

Price

6.93

6.6
6.28
5.95
5.63

5.3
4.97

4.63

O O o o o o o o

Interest

Date 29-Dec-2023
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CE-115.94
CE-116.28
CE-116.62
CE-116.96
CE-117.30
CE-117.65
CE-117.99
CE-118.34
CE-118.69
CE-119.05
CE-119.40
CE-119.76
CE-120.12
CE-120.48
CE-120.85
CE-121.21
CE-121.58
CE-121.95
CE-122.32
CE-122.70
CE-123.08
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CE-123.84
CE-124.22
CE-124.61
CE-125.00
CE-125.39
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CE-126.98
CE-127.39
CE-127.80
PE-113.31
PE-113.64
PE-113.96
PE-114.29
PE-114.61
PE-114.94
PE-115.27
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PE-115.94

PE-116.28
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4.98
4.69
4.41
4.13
3.86
3.59
3.33
3.08
2.84

2.6
2.38
2.17
1.97
1.78
1.59
1.43
1.27
1.13
0.99
0.87
0.76
0.66
0.57
0.49
0.42
0.35

0.3
0.25
0.21
0.17
0.14
0.12
0.09
0.06
0.07
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0.11
0.13
0.15
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0.3

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O O O O 0o 0O O O o o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O O 0O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0o 0o 0o 0o o o o o o o o

4.3
3.96
3.62
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0.87
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PE-116.62
PE-116.96
PE-117.30
PE-117.65
PE-117.99
PE-118.34
PE-118.69
PE-119.05
PE-119.40
PE-119.76
PE-120.12
PE-120.48
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PE-121.21
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PE-122.32
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PE-123.08
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PE-125.39
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CE-114.29
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CE-116.28
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CE-117.30
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0.36
0.42
0.48
0.56
0.65
0.74
0.85
0.97

11
1.25

14
1.57
1.76
1.95
2.16
2.39
2.62
2.88
3.14
3.42
3.71
4.01
4.33
4.65
4.98
5.33
5.68
6.04
6.41

6.8
7.18
7.13
6.83
6.52
6.22
5.91
5.62
5.31
5.02
4.73
4.44
4.17

3.89
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0.2
0.39
0.71
1.07
1.44
1.81
2.18
2.56
2.94
3.32

37
4.08
4.47
4.86
5.25
5.65
6.04
6.44
6.84
7.25
7.66
6.57
6.25
5.92

56
5.27
4.94

46
427
3.93
3.59
3.25

291
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CE-117.65
CE-117.99
CE-118.34
CE-118.69
CE-119.05
CE-119.40
CE-119.76
CE-120.12
CE-120.48
CE-120.85
CE-121.21
CE-121.58
CE-121.95
CE-122.32
CE-122.70
CE-123.08
CE-123.46
CE-123.84
CE-124.22
CE-124.61
CE-125.00
CE-125.39
CE-125.79
CE-126.18
CE-126.58
CE-126.98
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PE-113.64
PE-113.96
PE-114.29
PE-114.61
PE-114.94
PE-115.27
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PE-116.28
PE-116.62
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PE-117.30
PE-117.65
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3.62
3.37
3.12
2.87
2.64
2.42

2.2

1.81
1.62
1.46
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1.02
0.89
0.78
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0.59

0.5
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0.1
0.08
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0.09
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PE-118.34
PE-118.69
PE-119.05
PE-119.40
PE-119.76
PE-120.12
PE-120.48
PE-120.85
PE-121.21
PE-121.58
PE-121.95
PE-122.32
PE-122.70
PE-123.08
PE-123.46
PE-123.84
PE-124.22
PE-124.61
PE-125.00
PE-125.39
PE-125.79
PE-126.18
PE-126.58
PE-126.98
PE-127.39
PE-127.80

PE-128.21
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0.74
0.85
0.97

11
1.24

14
1.57
1.75
1.94
2.15
2.38
2.61
2.86
3.13
3.41
3.69
3.99

4.3
4.63
4.96
5.31
5.65
6.02
6.38
6.76
7.15
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